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Find the Perimeter:3.
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Perimeter____________


Perimeter____________


			Perimeter____________


4.
9 ft.
6 ft.

6.

8 cm
8 cm

5.
5 in.

8 cm
Perimeter____________


Perimeter____________


Perimeter____________




7. Mr. McEnery is planting a garden. He is going to build a wire fence around the edges (perimeter) of his garden  to keep the deer out. His garden is 10 feet long and 12 feet wide. How many feet of fence will he need to build his fence around his garden? Show your work.



8. Mrs. Mackey is putting a wall paper boarder along the top of the wallpaper in her livingroom. The room is 18 feet long and 12 feet wide. How much wallpaper boarder will she need? Show your work.




9. Make a shape with the perimeter of 20. 




EXTENSION:    Find the missing side.
	      			     Perimeter = 22 in.			Perimeter = 30 ft
Perimeter =24 cm.
	8 ft







7 in.
6 cm




